
(Bantam AA Hockey)    Minneapolis (2) at Centennial (1)
Minnesota West Region,  Saturday, February 27, 2016

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 2:46PM - 4:18PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Attendance: 
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Centennial
Aaron Fulton  Coaches

 Starters
01 Casey Coppersmith    G
15 Sam Munson    F
17 Will Francis    F
18 Ethan Will    F
04 Scottie Nelson    F
10 Matt Hove    F

Minneapolis
Alex Bisbee

 Starters
01 Kiron Morioka  G
16 Erik Clow    D
20 Cameron Sullivan    D
02 Jack Hendrickson    F
25 Tuli Eisenbeis    F
08 Mitch Hendrickson    C

 Alternates  Alternates
05 Justin Pederson    F
06 Ben Knight    F
07 Cole Peterson    F
08 Jake Pierson    F
09 Josh Hermes    F
11 Wyatt Clancy    F
12 Nate Schoolmeesters    F
14 Alexander Brouillet    F
16 Jack Traver    F
19 Josh Meyer    F
33 Alex Routhe    G

05 Lachen Reid    F
07 Mike Woodhouse    F
09 Henry Bitter    F
10 Charlie Warnert    F
11 William Mortenson    F
17 William Svenddal    F
18 Owen Kumasaka    F
19 Seamus Foley    F
22 Theodore Moore    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

C

M

 Shots on Goal

C

M

0 1 3

1 1 1

10 5 9

7 10 7

 4

 3

 24

 24

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

C

M

 4 

 6 

 0 

 1 

 8 

 10 

 1 

 1 

 5 

 10 

 0 

 0 

 17 

 26 

 1 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

C

M

 3 14:00 3 4:40  1  0  0 

 3 6:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

C- 01 Casey Coppersmith  

C- 33 Alex Routhe  

M- 01 Kiron Morioka

M- 

3 45:00 6 5 10 9 10 10  26  24

3 45:00 4 4 8 7 5 5  17  16

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Sam Warzecha

(Lin) Zach Nelson

(Ref) Zach Carson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 08 Mitch Hendrickson  8:38  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

C 11 Wyatt Clancy Tripping (2) 1 7:46

1 12:55 M ES 08 Mitch Hendrickson 16 Erik Clow 17 William Svenddal

M 09 Henry Bitter Hooking (2) 2 0:41

2 1:21 C PP 17 Will Francis

C 11 Wyatt Clancy Charging (2+10) 2 1:58

2 8:38 M ES 08 Mitch Hendrickson 02 Jack Hendrickson 25 Tuli Eisenbeis

M 02 Jack Hendrickson Holding (2) 2 9:10

M 07 Mike Woodhouse Interference (2) 3 11:28

 End of Game


